The difference is real
with the Solventum™ Snap™
Therapy System
Consider early intervention with the Snap Therapy
System - disposable negative pressure wound therapy
(dNPWT) that makes a real difference for more patients
The difference is real with the Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy  System
The Snap Therapy System

The Snap Therapy System is a key component of the Solventum continuum of specialized wound
care from acute to out of hospital care settings
Ordering information
SKU Description Size Unit of measure
SNPA125US Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy Cartridge -125mmHg 60 mL Eaches
SNPA125US/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy Cartridge -125mmHg 60 mL Case of 10
SNPA125PLUS Solventum™ Snap™ Plus Therapy Cartridge -125mmHg 150 mL Eaches
SNPA125PLUS/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Plus Therapy Cartridge -125mmHg 150 mL Case of 10
BKTF14X11 Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit 14 cm x 11 cm Eaches
BKTF14X11/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit 14 cm x 11 cm Case of 10
BKTF14X11S Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit with Hydrocolloid Skin Barrier 14 cm x 11 cm Eaches
BKTF14X11S/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit with Hydrocolloid Skin Barrier 14 cm x 11 cm Case of 10